SR-GEMX-2019-06 Page 29 of 32

## EXHIBIT 3

## CLEARING MEMBER RESTRICTION FORM

OCC Clearin	g Member Information								
Clearing Member:					Date	Date:			
Clearing Corp. Phlx, LLC, The MRX, LLC (conumber(s) to be NOTE: Once that restricted that Clearing I pursuant to the Instructions: number, pleas OCC number or restricted to	with Nasdaq rules, the Clearing Member listed aboration ("OCC") number(s) listed below requiring per Nasdaq Options Market LLC, Nasdaq BX, Inc., Not lectively "Nasdaq Markets"), respectively. The Clear restricted for each relevant Nasdaq Market. an OCC number is marked as restricted, no Member I OCC number unless they have either: (1) an exect Member; or (2) the Member/Participant/member or eapplicable Nasdaq Market rule.  To authorize or revoke a Member's/Participant's/rese enter the applicable information below and submit no column 1 and provide, if applicable, each Member each OCC number in column 2. Check all applications in each OCC number in column 2. Check all applications in the column 2 in column 2. Check all applications in column 2. Check all applications in the column 2 in column 2. Check all applications in the column 2 in column 2. Check all applications in the column 2 in column 2 in column 2. Check all applications in the column 2 in column 2 in the column 2 in column 2 i	rior a lasda earin eer/P uted gania nem nit to er/P	authora partice and service an	orization SE, LLC, ember n cipant/m aring gua on is aut organiza mbershi ipant/me	n for use as Nasdaq ( nust indica ember org arantee on horized by ation's use o@nasdac ember orga	s a Give SEMX, ate belo anization file with the Cle of a resignation.	e-Up of LLC are we the con will he Men earing stricted List the	n Nasdad nd Nasdad OCC be able t nbership Member d OCC ne restrict is author	o use with
necessary, plo	ease attach additional sheets.								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Restricted OCC Number	Member / Participant / Member Organization	Authorlzed	Revoked	PHLX	NOM	вхор	ISE	GEMX	MR X
1									
							ı		ı
2									

SR-GEMX-2019-06 Page 30 of 33

Page 2 Clearing Member Restriction Form - Continued

3										
4										
5										
By executing this Clearing Member Restriction Form, the Clearing Member grants Nasdaq permission to publish the Clearing Member's restricted OCC number(s) on Nasdaq's website for purposes of providing notice to other exchange members that the Clearing Member's OCC number(s) will not be available for Give Up.										
Authorized Applicant Signature:					Date:					
·										
Print Name:			Title:							
Clearing Member Contact Person (to be provided to market participants seeking authorization)										
J J J	(111)			3		,				
Email Address:			Phone:							